
LANCASTER COURT RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT, LCE Project No. 2019-017, OPWC No. CG29W/CG30W

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Extension Price Extension Price Extension

1 - 202 - Pavement Removed, Mainline - 8" - SY 4,375.00 $9.00 $39,375.00 $6.00 $26,250.00 $9.00 $39,375.00 $9.55 $41,781.25

2 - 202 - Pavement Removed, Concrete Drive - 8" (Pavement = 6"; Base = 2") - SY 530.00 $9.00 $4,770.00 $14.00 $7,420.00 $9.00 $4,770.00 $9.55 $5,061.50

3 - 202 - Base Removed - 4" - SY 4,375.00 $1.00 $4,375.00 $4.75 $20,781.25 $4.50 $19,687.50 $2.55 $11,156.25

4 - 202 - Catch Basin Removed - EA 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $785.00 $785.00 $275.00 $275.00 $600.00 $600.00

5 - 204 - Subrade Compaction, As Per Plan - SY 4,375.00 $0.50 $2,187.50 $1.00 $4,375.00 $0.50 $2,187.50 $1.15 $5,031.25

6 - 204 - Excavation of Subgrade, As Per Plan - SY 1,310.00 $17.00 $22,270.00 $18.00 $23,580.00 $22.65 $29,671.50 $29.15 $38,186.50

7 - 206 - Cement Stabilized Subgrade, 12" Deep, As Per Plan - SY 4,025.00 $13.50 $54,337.50 $8.45 $34,011.25 $11.00 $44,275.00 $10.30 $41,457.50

8 - 206 - Cement Stabilized Subgrade, 4" Deep, As Per Plan - SY 2,000.00 $3.00 $6,000.00 $1.65 $3,300.00 $3.00 $6,000.00 $3.00 $6,000.00

9 - 304 - Aggregate Base, As Per Plan - CY 515.00 $52.00 $26,780.00 $85.00 $43,775.00 $54.00 $27,810.00 $60.00 $30,900.00

10 - 452 - Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, Mainline - 8" - SY 4,375.00 $60.00 $262,500.00 $56.00 $245,000.00 $62.00 $271,250.00 $65.65 $287,218.75

11 - 452 - Non-Reinforced Concrete Pavement, Concrete Drive - 6" - SY 530.00 $55.00 $29,150.00 $62.00 $32,860.00 $62.00 $32,860.00 $70.00 $37,100.00

12 - 605 - 6" Construction Underdrains, 707.31, As Per Plan - FT 2,840.00 $8.00 $22,720.00 $13.50 $38,340.00 $10.00 $28,400.00 $12.50 $35,500.00

13 - 611 - Catch Basins, No. 3 - EA 2.00 $2,455.00 $4,910.00 $2,725.00 $5,450.00 $3,378.00 $6,756.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

14 - 611 - Catch Basins, Adjusted to Grade, As Per Plan - EA 7.00 $500.00 $3,500.00 $935.00 $6,545.00 $350.00 $2,450.00 $850.00 $5,950.00

15 - 614 - Maintaining Traffic - LUMP 1.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $3,965.00 $3,965.00 $12,915.00 $12,915.00

16 - 623 - Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying - LUMP 1.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $6,200.00 $6,200.00 $2,965.00 $2,965.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

17 - 623 - Monument Assembly - Type C - EA 4.00 $400.00 $1,600.00 $575.00 $2,300.00 $757.00 $3,028.00 $850.00 $3,400.00

18 - 624 - Mobilization - LUMP 1.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $22,100.00 $22,100.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

19 - 630 - Ground Mounted Suppport, No. 3 Post - FT 14.00 $200.00 $2,800.00 $15.00 $210.00 $6.00 $84.00 $45.00 $630.00

20 - 630 - Removal of Ground Mounted Sign and Re-erection - EA 3.00 $50.00 $150.00 $50.00 $150.00 $59.00 $177.00 $250.00 $750.00

21 - 630 - Removal of Ground Mounted Post Support and Disposal - EA 1.00 $50.00 $50.00 $25.00 $25.00 $12.00 $12.00 $250.00 $250.00

22 - 630 - Removal of Ground Mounted Post Support and Re-Erection (Street Name Support) - EA 1.00 $50.00 $50.00 $75.00 $75.00 $60.00 $60.00 $250.00 $250.00

23 - 659 - Seeding & Mulching - Tree Lawn Restoration - SY 2,205.00 $5.00 $11,025.00 $1.50 $3,307.50 $8.50 $18,742.50 $7.50 $16,537.50

24 - 832 - Erosion Control - EA 1,350.00 $1.00 $1,350.00 $1.00 $1,350.00 $1.00 $1,350.00 $1.00 $1,350.00

25 - SPECIAL - Geotextile Engineering Fabric - SY 4,375.00 $0.75 $3,281.25 $0.40 $1,750.00 $1.00 $4,375.00 $2.25 $9,843.75

26 - SPECIAL - Mailbox Remove and Re-Erect - EA 23.00 $50.00 $1,150.00 $75.00 $1,725.00 $160.00 $3,680.00 $125.00 $2,875.00

27 - SPECIAL - Pre-Construction Video - LUMP 1.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $750.00 $750.00 $450.00 $450.00

27 Items Totals $527,831.25 $565,065.00 $577,056.00 $623,194.25

Agency Estimate $1,350.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00 $1,350.00

Tri Mor Corporation Karvo Companies Inc CATTS CONSTRUCTION, INC. Perk Company, Inc.

PROPOSAL SHEET

K:\Projects\2019\2019-017 Lancaster Court Reconstruction Project - TWP OPWC\Bid Tab\Bid_Tab


